www.waferboxes.com Copyright © 2013-2025 Shenzhen Hiner Technology Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
Hiner-pack Wafer Carrier Series Catalog
Wafer Carrier Series Catalog
12-inch horizontal wafer shipper-1拷贝
8-inch horizontal flex frame wafer shipper-25-1拷贝
Img0043拷贝
8寸立式运输盒-黑-2

-P
A
C
K
HINER-PACK
www.waferboxes.com Copyright © 2013-2025 Shenzhen Hiner Technology Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
Hiner-pack Wafer Carrier Series Catalog
Cushions / Foam Cushion Disks
•  Protects wafers from impacts and vibrations in transit
•  Cushions the delicate edges of wafers, preventing mechanical damage
•  Adaptable for various wafer sizes, ensuring a secure fit for different wafer types
•  Offers a protective environment for wafers during extended storage periods
•  Ensures wafers stay intact and clean throughout the shipping process
•  Suitable for use in cleanroom environments, maintaining wafer purity
Item Code Diameter Thickness Color Material Surface Resistivity
SCF-150/T3 150mm 3mm Pink Polyethylene (EPE) 1*104 ~ 1*1011Ω
SCF-150/T6 150mm 6mm Pink Polyethylene (EPE) 1*104 ~ 1*1011Ω
SCF-200/T3 200mm 3mm Pink Polyethylene (EPE) 1*104 ~ 1*1011Ω
SCF-200/T6 200mm 6mm Pink Polyethylene (EPE) 1*104 ~ 1*1011Ω
SCF-300/T3 300mm 3mm Pink Polyethylene (EPE) 1*104 ~ 1*1011Ω
SCF-300/T6 300mm 6mm Pink Polyethylene (EPE) 1*104 ~ 1*1011Ω
SCF-400/T3 400mm 3mm Pink Polyethylene (EPE) 1*104 ~ 1*1011Ω
SCF-400/T6 400mm 6mm Pink Polyethylene (EPE) 1*104 ~ 1*1011Ω
SCF-295/T3 295mm 3mm Pink Polyethylene (EPE) 1*104 ~ 1*1011Ω
SCF-295/T6 295mm 6mm Pink Polyethylene (EPE) 1*104 ~ 1*1011Ω
15-30
RETURN TO TABLE OF CONTENTS
RETURN TO TABLE
OF CONTENTS
H
IN
E
R
-P
A
C
K
HINER-PACK
www.waferboxes.com Copyright © 2013-2025 Shenzhen Hiner Technology Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
Hiner-pack Wafer Carrier Series Catalog
Foam Liners
•  Shock Absorption during Transit: Protects wafers from impacts and vibrations in transit
•  Wafer Edge Protection: Cushions the delicate edges of wafers, preventing mechanical damage
•  Suitable for use in cleanroom environments, maintaining wafer purity
•  Ensures wafers stay intact and clean throughout the shipping process
•  Offers a protective environment for wafers during extended storage periods
Item Code Length Width Color Material Surface Resistivity
SFL-320/50-3 320mm 50mm Pink Polyethylene (EPE) 1*104 ~ 1*1011Ω
SCF-490/47-5 490mm 47mm Pink Polyethylene (EPE) 1*104 ~ 1*1011Ω
SCF-695/50-13 695mm 50mm Pink Polyethylene (EPE) 1*104 ~ 1*1011Ω
CFL-320/50-3 320mm 50mm Pink Polyethylene (EPE) 1*104 ~ 1*1011Ω
CFL-490/47-3 490mm 47mm Pink Polyethylene (EPE) 1*104 ~ 1*1011Ω
CFL-490/47-5 490mm 47mm Pink Polyethylene (EPE) 1*104 ~ 1*1011Ω
CFL-695/50-13 695mm 50mm Pink Polyethylene (EPE) 1*104 ~ 1*1011Ω
Foam Liner
Cushion / Foam Cushion Disk
16-30
RETURN TO TABLE OF CONTENTS

-P
A
C
K
HINER-PACK
www.waferboxes.com Copyright © 2013-2025 Shenzhen Hiner Technology Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
Hiner-pack Wafer Carrier Series Catalog
Metal Flex Frame Rings
•  Compatible with automatic frame handling tools
•  Durable and reusable
•  Multiple frame sizes for transporting different size of wafers
•  Made of stainless steel for high mechanical strength, maintains shape integrity under
thermal and mechanical stress
•  Corrosion-resistant surface, suitable for prolonged use in cleanroom environments
Item Code Wafer Size Thickness Color Material
MFR-6/T1.2 6"/150mm 1.2mm Silver Stainless Steel
MFR-6/T1.5 6"/150mm 1.5mm Silver Stainless Steel
MFR-8/T1.2 8"/200mm 1.2mm Silver Stainless Steel
MFR-12/T1.5 12"/300mm 1.5mm Silver Stainless Steel
Metal Flex Frame Ring
Blue Tape
24-30
RETURN TO TABLE OF CONTENTS

HINER-PACK
www.waferboxes.com Copyright © 2013-2025 Shenzhen Hiner Technology Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
Hiner-pack Wafer Carrier Series Catalog
Hoop Rings / Expander Rings
•  Providing long-lasting durability and resilience in demanding
environments
•  Fits wafer sizes from 140mm to 248mm, ensuring compatibility with
various semiconductor wafers
•  Available in different sizes and colors for easy identification and
optimized process management
•  Safeguards wafers against electrostatic discharge (ESD), ensuring
wafer integrity during transport and storage
•  Works seamlessly with automated wafer handling systems for
improved operational efficiency
Item Code Internal Diameter External Diameter Thickness Material
HR-152/140-T6-PBT 140mm 152mm 6mm PBT
HR-152/140-T6-PC 140mm 152mm 6mm MPC
HR-210/195-T6-PBT 195mm 210mm 6mm PBT
HR-210/195-T6-PC 195mm 210mm 6mm MPC
HR-248/227-T7-PC 228mm 247mm 7mm MPC
Color Inner Grey + Outer Blue/Inner Grey + Outer Green (Colors can be customized)
25-30
RETURN TO TABLE OF CONTENTS

E
R
-P
A
C
K
HINER-PACK
www.waferboxes.com Copyright © 2013-2025 Shenzhen Hiner Technology Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
Hiner-pack Wafer Carrier Series Catalog
PE Conductive Films / Interleafs
•  ESD protected
•  Low particle level and ion contamination
•  Double-sided embossing
•  No layering, wrinkles, warping, cracking, adhesion, or foreign body attached
Item Code Diameter Thickness Color Material Surface Resistivity
PE-100/T0.1 100mm 0.1mm Black Conductive Polyethylene (PE) 1*104 ~ 1*1011Ω
PE-150/T0.1 150mm 0.1mm Black Conductive Polyethylene (PE) 1*104 ~ 1*1011Ω
PE-200/T0.1 200mm 0.1mm Black Conductive Polyethylene (PE) 1*104 ~ 1*1011Ω
PE-300/T0.1 300mm 0.1mm Black Conductive Polyethylene (PE) 1*104 ~ 1*1011Ω
PE-360/T0.1 360mm 0.1mm Black Conductive Polyethylene (PE) 1*104 ~ 1*1011Ω
PE-400/T0.1 400mm 0.1mm Black Conductive Polyethylene (PE) 1*104 ~ 1*1011Ω
27-30
RETURN TO TABLE OF CONTENTS
RETURN TO TABLE
OF CONTENTS
H
IN
E
R
-P
A
C
K
HINER-PACK
www.waferboxes.com Copyright © 2013-2025 Shenzhen Hiner Technology Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
Hiner-pack Wafer Carrier Series Catalog
PS Conductive Films / Interleafs
•  Conductive surface reduces static buildup for sensitive wafers
•  Available in standard industry sizes for broad wafer compatibility
•  Chemically inert to avoid reactions with wafer surfaces
•  Minimizes wafer-to-wafer contact and prevents damage during transit
Item Code Diameter Thickness Color Material Surface Resistivity
PS-100/T0.16 100mm 0.16mm Black Conductive Polystyrene (PS) 1*104 ~ 1*1011Ω
PS-150/T0.16 150mm 0.16mm Black Conductive Polystyrene (PS) 1*104 ~ 1*1011Ω
PS-200/T0.16 200mm 0.16mm Black Conductive Polystyrene (PS) 1*104 ~ 1*1011Ω
PS-300/T0.16 300mm 0.16mm Black Conductive Polystyrene (PS) 1*104 ~ 1*1011Ω
PS-360/T0.16 360mm 0.16mm Black Conductive Polystyrene (PS) 1*104 ~ 1*1011Ω
PS-400/T0.16 400mm 0.16mm Black Conductive Polystyrene (PS) 1*104 ~ 1*1011Ω
28-30
RETURN TO TABLE OF CONTENTS
RETURN TO TABLE
OF CONTENTS
H
IN
E
R
-P
A
C
K
HINER-PACK
www.waferboxes.com Copyright © 2013-2025 Shenzhen Hiner Technology Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
Hiner-pack Wafer Carrier Series Catalog
Separator Papers / Interleafs
•  Anti-Static
•  Tailored to match various wafer sizes for snug fitting and optimal protection
•  Suitable for use in wafer canisters and jars
•  Resistant to tears and punctures, maintaining integrity during use
•  Minimizes direct contact and potential damage to wafers during handling and transport
Item Code Diameter Thickness Color Material
DP-150/T0.16 150mm 0.16mm White Nonwoven Fabric
DP-200/T0.16 200mm 0.16mm White Nonwoven Fabric
DP-300/T0.16 300mm 0.16mm White Nonwoven Fabric
DP-400/T0.16 400mm 0.16mm White Nonwoven Fabric
DP-295/T0.16 295mm 0.16mm White Nonwoven Fabric
29-30
RETURN TO TABLE OF CONTENTS
RETURN TO TABLE
OF CONTENTS